FIScode Lastname

Firstname

426265 SOEFTELAND Helena Hoerte
422740 HAUGLAND Oerjan

422647 HAUNE

Mathias Sundal

Gender Birthdate

L
M
M

23.01.1998 NOR
17.10.2000 NOR
22.04.1998 NOR

0
)
0

NO
NO
NO

AL
AL
AL

Nationcode Status Injury status Sectorcode Nationalcode Skiclub

22 Il Skade
22 Il Skade
22 Botne

Association Competitorid
Nor 196297
Nor 213836
Nor 197117



